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TRIBAL HOLIDAYS

FY26
Oct. 1, 2025 -

Sept. 30,2026

COUNCIL SPONSORED** & SUPPORTED EVENTS

PER CAPITA 
PAYOUTS

2025 CALENDAR

Veteran’s Day ............................................................................. Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Thanksgiving Day ....................................................................Thursday, November 27, 2025

Day After Thanksgiving (Discretionary 1) ................................Friday, November 28, 2025

Christmas Day .......................................................................... Thursday, December 25,2025

Day After Christmas (Discretionary 2) .....................................Friday, December 26, 2025

2026 CALENDAR

New Year’s Day ............................................................................... Thursday, January 1, 2026

Martin Luther King Day ................................................................ Monday, January 19, 2026

President’s Day ............................................................................ Monday, February 16, 2026

Good Friday ............................................................................................... Friday, April 3, 2026

Memorial Day ....................................................................................... Monday, May 25, 2026

SRPMIC Day (Observed) .....................................................................Monday, June 15, 2026

Juneteenth ................................................................................................ Friday, June 19, 2026

Independence Day (Observed) ................................................................ Friday, July 3, 2026

Labor Day .....................................................................................Monday, September 7, 2026

Native American Recognition Day (NARD) ...........................Friday, September 25, 2026

2025 CALENDAR

Piipaash Matasheevm Community Social ...................................Saturday, October 4, 2025

Community Safety Day ......................................................................Friday, October 10, 2025

Fall Overhaul ........................................................................................Friday, October 24, 2025

Fall Festival** ...................................................................................Saturday, October 25, 2025

Red Mountain Eagle Pow-Wow ........Saturday, November 1 & Sunday, November 2, 2025

Veteran’s Day Program ......................................................................Friday, November 7, 2025

Community Thanksgiving** ....................................................Saturday, November 22, 2025

Employee Holiday Event** ............... Monday, December 1 & Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Community Christmas Program** ...........................................Saturday, December 6, 2025

Holiday Light Parade** ................................................................Saturday, December 6, 2025

Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day ...................................................Sunday, December 7, 2025

New Year’s Eve Family Celebration** .................................Wednesday, December 31, 2025

2026 CALENDAR

O’odham-Piipaash Day** ...............................................................Saturday, January 24, 2026
Piipaash Matasheevm .............................................. Friday, April 3 & Saturday, April 4, 2026

Community Easter Egg Hunt** ........................................................... Saturday, April 4, 2026

Community Easter Sunrise Service .......................................................Sunday, April 5, 2026

Earth Day................................................................................................ Saturday, April 25, 2026

Missing & Murdered Indigenous People Awareness Day** ............. Tuesday, May 5, 2026

National Day of Prayer ........................................................................... Thursday, May 7, 2026

Memorial Day Program ......................................................................... Monday, May 25, 2026

SRPMIC Day** ........................................................................................ Saturday, June 13, 2026

Jr. Miss Salt River Pageant ........................................................................ Friday, June 19, 2026

Miss Salt River Pageant ....................................................................... Saturday, June 20, 2026

Community 4th of July Celebration** ................................................. Saturday, July 4, 2026

Native American Recognition Day** ......................................Tuesday, September 22, 2026

Walk for O’odham & Piipaash** ..................................................Friday, September 25, 2026

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Thursday, April 30, 2026

Thursday, July 30, 2026

Events subject to change or cancel. Approved by SRPMIC Council on 09/03/25.


